simplehunan ‘

specs

sku #
upc #

material

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box
(in)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube

(Ibs / ftA3)

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box

(cm)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube
(kg / m)

CW0269
838810017686

6.8x3x8.7
6.8x3x8.7
11.6x7.1x8.9

2.4 |bs.
4

9.8 Ibs.
0.424 ft.3

17.27 x 7.62 x 22.1
17.27 x 7.62 x 22.1

29.46 x 18.03 x
22.61

1.09
4
4.45
0.012

3 x 20pk (60 liners) | code V blue custom
fit recycling liners

perfect fit

Our custom fit liners are tailored to fit our cans
perfectly so they don't slip, and they stay neatly
hidden when the lid is closed.

thick double seams
Extra durable plastic and thick double seams
prevent rips and tears.

convenient drawstring handles
Easy to lift, tie and carry.

one at a time

Dispenser pack opening makes it easy to grab
one liner at a time — no perforations or
unraveling.

clear blue tint
Meets many municipal recycling guidelines.



